
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
10:00 A  SV Nortrup S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
10 7 2 4

25

0
10
23

1
11
25

6
14

8
19 Auszeit

Ende
11:25 B  SVC Belm-Po… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
10 8 14 12

12

╳

5
11

1
6
12

2
7

3
9 Auszeit

7:13

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
11:28 B  SVC Belm-Po… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
8 7 12 10

20

1
9
14
20

2
10
15

4
12
17

5
13
18

Auszeit

20:23

Ende
11:49 A  SV Nortrup R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
4 10 3 2

257
19:17

╳

8
16
20

2
11
17
25

3
13
18

4
14
19

Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Kreisliga Osnabrück U15 mixed
gemischt

A  SV Nortrup vs. SVC Belm-Powe II B
Spiel 149 18.02.2024 10:00 Uhr

Mehrzweckhalle Nortrup
49638 Nortrup
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A  SV Nortrup 5/8
2 Heil, Frederik Robert X
3 Hoffmann, Erika X
4 Lager, Marike X
7 Töws, Lyonel X

10 Köneke, Max X
A  Libero
A  Offizielle

C

B  SVC Belm-Po… 5/8
7 Rapp, Lea X
8 Hartmann, Emilia X

10 Schmidt, Liana X
12 Schleinig, Liana X
14 Ali, Yara X
B  Libero
B  Offizielle

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:0

Ergebnisse
A  SV Nortrup SVC Belm-Po… B

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
0 0 1 25 1 85 12 0 0 1
0 1 1 25 2 21 20 0 0 1

3
0 1 2 50 106 32 0 0 2
Start: 10:00 Ende: 11:49 Dauer: 1:49

Sieger: SV Nortrup

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Ossintseva, Alexia 1
2 Selchert, Tilda 2

Schr. Direkci, Ecrin
Assist. Beckmann, Rocco
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